Product Brochure
Microwave USB Power Sensors
MA24108A, True-RMS, 10 MHz to 8 GHz
MA24118A, True-RMS, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
Low Cost, Compact, and Highly Accurate Power Sensors
for RF and Microwave Applications
2
MA24108A and MA24118A at a Glance

(13) �Tests were performed per MIL-PRF-28800F (Class 2).
11
Ordering Information
MA24108A 	 8 GHz USB Power Sensor
MA24118A	 18 GHz USB Power Sensor
Available Options
Precision Coaxial Adapters
Model Frequency range Connectors
510-90 DC-3.3 GHz N (m) to 7/16 DIN (f)
510-91 DC-3.3 GHz N (f) to 7/16 DIN (f)
510-92 DC-3.3 GHz N (m) to 7/16 DIN (m)
510-93 DC-3.3 GHz N (f) to 7/16 DIN (m)
33NFNF50B DC to 18 GHz N (f) to N (f)
33NNF50B DC to 18 GHz N (m) to N (f)
33NN50B DC to 18 GHz N (m) to N (m)
34AN50 DC to 18 GHz GPC-7 to N (m)
34ANF50 DC to 18 GHz GPC-7 to N (f)
34NFK50 DC to 18 GHz N (f) to K (m)
34NFKF50 DC to 18 GHz N (m) to K (f)
34NK50 DC to 18 GHz N (m) to K (m)
34NKF50 DC to 18 GHz N (m) to K (f)
1091-26 DC to 18 GHz N (m) to SMA (m)
1091-27 DC to 18 GHz N (m) to SMA (f)
1091-80-R DC to 18 GHz N (f) to SMA (m)
1091-81-R DC to 18 GHz N (f) to SMA (f)
Option Number Description
MA24108A-097 Option 97, Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and
ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty data included
MA24108A-098 Option 98, Standard calibration to ISO17025 and
ANSI/NCSL Z540
MA24108A-099 Option 99, Premium calibration to ISO17025 and
ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty data included.
MA24118A-097 Option 97, Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and
ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty data included
MA24118A-098 Option 98, Standard calibration to ISO17025 and
ANSI/NCSL Z540
MA24118A-099 Option 99, Premium calibration to ISO17025 and
ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty data included.
Model Description
2300-526 Installation CD
10585-00021 Quick Start Guide